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COMUNE                        AN T 1 D'AMORE                   ASSUNTA           12/02/1974 NA 170 NA 73 3

COMUNE                        AN  2 IACOMINO                  CIRA              28/06/1959 NA 166 NA 92 3

COMUNE                        AN T 3 INGEGNO                   ASSUNTA           22/05/1977 NA 146 NA 178 3

COMUNE                        AN T 4 DEL GIUDICE               LUCIA             01/08/1981 NA 146 NA 179 3

COMUNE                        AN  5 MORGERA                   BARBARA           21/02/1976 NA 144 NA 186 3

COMUNE                        AN T 6 TERZO                     RITA              27/06/1977 NA 143 NA 0 3

COMUNE                        AN  7 RUSSO                     LUISA             16/12/1972 NA 116 NA 314 3

COMUNE                        AN  8 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 NA 109 NA 358 3

COMUNE                        AN  9 SCHIANO                   LUCIA             23/04/1967 NA 106 NA 368 3

COMUNE                        AN  10 GIANNOCCOLI               ROSARIA           28/05/1967 NA 82 NA 527 3

COMUNE                        AN T 11 CADAVERO                  VALENTINA         18/01/1984 NA 78 NA 570 3

COMUNE                        AN T 12 ARRICHIELLO               CARMEN            21/01/1979 NA 77 NA 586 3

COMUNE                        AN  13 SANTORO                   GIUSEPPINA        04/02/1978 NA 76 NA 604 3

COMUNE                        AN  14 BUCCINI                   MARIAGRAZIA       02/07/1967 NA 72 NA 645 3

COMUNE                        AN T 15 IOVINE                    PAOLA             20/09/1982 NA 70 NA 670 3

COMUNE                        AN  16 NARCISO                   ROSA              12/06/1969 NA 69 NA 0 3

COMUNE                        AN  17 SOLLI                     LETIZIA           22/04/1960 NA 69 NA 684 3

COMUNE                        AN  18 ROMANO                    DOMENICA          05/05/1972 NA 61 NA 820 3

COMUNE                        AN  19 ESPOSITO                  ANNA              18/01/1975 CE 60 NA 828 3

COMUNE                        AN  20 PALMA                     TERESA            19/10/1977 NA 55 NA 921 3

COMUNE                        AN T 21 MORRONE                   FORTUNA           12/02/1974 NA 54 NA 946 3

COMUNE                        AN  22 SPALICE                   GIUSEPPINA        01/07/1977 NA 53 NA 956 3

COMUNE                        AN T 23 PELLICCIA                 MARIA             24/03/1962 NA 51 NA 1011 3

COMUNE                        AN T 24 SEVERINO                  MAFALDA           11/11/1983 NA 51 NA 1013 3

COMUNE                        AN  25 ADDEO                     ANGELA            23/04/1976 NA 51 NA 1022 3

COMUNE                        AN T 26 TAMMARO                   MARIANNA          30/01/1984 NA 50 NA 1038 3

COMUNE                        AN T 27 VENEZIANO                 MARGHERITA        05/02/1979 NA 47 NA 1096 3

COMUNE                        AN T 28 MIGLIUOLO                 FEDERICA          13/06/1973 NA 46 NA 1117 3

COMUNE                        AN T 29 CUOMO                     SIMONA            09/01/1984 AV 43 NA 1188 3

COMUNE                        AN T 30 CHIANESE                  VIRGINIA          24/03/1981 NA 41 NA 1223 3

COMUNE                        AN T 31 SALZANO                   DANIELA           05/01/1984 NA 38 NA 1298 3

COMUNE                        AN T 32 SAPIO                     GIULIA            19/12/1977 NA 38 NA 1302 3

COMUNE                        AN  33 CIRIELLO                  PAOLA             05/07/1971 NA 37 NA 1309 3

COMUNE                        AN  34 BELARDO                   ANNA              30/06/1976 NA 37 NA 1314 3

COMUNE                        AN  35 MUSELLA                   ADELAIDE          16/02/1967 NA 37 NA 1331 3

COMUNE                        AN  36 DI FALCO                  ANTONIETTA        22/05/1976 NA 35 NA 1358 3

COMUNE                        AN T 37 AURIEMMA                  CARMELA           07/11/1980 NA 35 NA 1361 3

COMUNE                        AN T 38 PALUMBO                   MARIAROSARIA      09/07/1974 NA 35 NA 269 3

COMUNE                        AN T 39 BAVERO                    GIOVANNA          22/02/1983 NA 35 NA 1369 3

COMUNE                        AN T 40 MOCCIA                    MANUELA ANNA      16/04/1982 SA 35 NA 1370 3

COMUNE                        AN  41 GRAMMEGNA                 LOREDANA          24/09/1966 NA 34 NA 1387 3

COMUNE                        AN T 42 LETIZIA                   GIOVANNA          29/06/1977 NA 32 NA 1443 3

COMUNE                        AN  43 DE ROSA                   MARIA             18/12/1976 NA 28 NA 1565 3

COMUNE                        AN  44 CAMMISA                   MARIA TERESA      28/11/1963 NA 28 NA 1569 3

COMUNE                        AN  45 MUROLO                    ANTONIETTA        08/07/1977 NA 27 NA 1571 3

COMUNE                        AN  46 PARISI                    DOMENICA          20/01/1980 NA 27 NA 1578 3

COMUNE                        AN  47 DI FRANCESCO              ANGELA            31/01/1963 NA 25 NA 1677 3

COMUNE                        AN T 48 RAPACCIUOLO               ANELLA            04/03/1973 NA 23 NA 1737 3

COMUNE                        AN  49 CHIODI                    VALERIA           08/04/1973 NA 21 NA 1828 3

COMUNE                        AN T 50 SAVIGNANO                 ELISA             14/06/1983 AV 21 NA 1844 3
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COMUNE                        AN  51 DI NARDO                  MARIANNA          02/09/1972 NA 20 NA 1889 3

COMUNE                        AN  52 MARINO                    MARIA             25/02/1972 NA 20 NA 1894 3

COMUNE                        AN T 53 DE FELICE                 RITA              17/06/1978 NA 20 NA 1915 3

COMUNE                        AN T 54 DIGUIDA                   IMMACOLATA        10/11/1971 NA 19 NA 1962 3

COMUNE                        AN  55 ROMANO                    MARIA             13/12/1979 NA 18 NA 2027 3

COMUNE                        AN  56 MALLARDO                  MARIA DOMENICA    14/08/1983 NA 14 NA 2853 3

COMUNE                        AN T 57 SERRA                     GIUSEPPINA        28/02/1959 NA 12 NA 2359 3

COMUNE                        AN  58 D ITRI                    BARBARA           07/12/1976 NA 12 NA 2383 3

COMUNE                        AN T 59 BOMBACE                   FRANCESCA         11/03/1984 NA 11 NA 2439 3

COMUNE                        AN T 60 ANGELINO                  MADDALENA         09/11/1983 NA 11 NA 2466 3

COMUNE                        AN S 61 DI LULLO                  SONIA             11/02/1981 NA 6 NA 2597 3

COMUNE                        AN T 62 FRUTTALDO                 ROSSANA           25/09/1985 NA 6 NA 2622 4

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T 1 INGEGNO                   ASSUNTA           22/05/1977 NA 146 NA 8 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 NA 109 NA 34 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 SPALICE                   GIUSEPPINA        01/07/1977 NA 53 NA 142 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 ADDEO                     ANGELA            23/04/1976 NA 51 NA 149 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T 5 CHIANESE                  VIRGINIA          24/03/1981 NA 41 NA 167 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T 6 LETIZIA                   GIOVANNA          29/06/1977 NA 32 NA 186 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T 7 D'AMORE                   ASSUNTA           12/02/1974 NA 170 NA 219 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T 8 DEL GIUDICE               LUCIA             01/08/1981 NA 146 NA 223 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 CIRIELLO                  PAOLA             05/07/1971 NA 37 NA 292 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T 10 FRUTTALDO                 ROSSANA           25/09/1985 NA 6 NA 328 4

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T 1 INGEGNO                   ASSUNTA           22/05/1977 NA 146 NA 8 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 NA 109 NA 34 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 SPALICE                   GIUSEPPINA        01/07/1977 NA 53 NA 142 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 ADDEO                     ANGELA            23/04/1976 NA 51 NA 149 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T 5 CHIANESE                  VIRGINIA          24/03/1981 NA 41 NA 167 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T 6 LETIZIA                   GIOVANNA          29/06/1977 NA 32 NA 186 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T 7 D'AMORE                   ASSUNTA           12/02/1974 NA 170 NA 219 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T 8 DEL GIUDICE               LUCIA             01/08/1981 NA 146 NA 223 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 CIRIELLO                  PAOLA             05/07/1971 NA 37 NA 292 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T 10 FRUTTALDO                 ROSSANA           25/09/1985 NA 6 NA 328 4

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T 1 INGEGNO                   ASSUNTA           22/05/1977 NA 146 NA 8 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 NA 109 NA 34 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 SPALICE                   GIUSEPPINA        01/07/1977 NA 53 NA 142 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 ADDEO                     ANGELA            23/04/1976 NA 51 NA 149 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T 5 CHIANESE                  VIRGINIA          24/03/1981 NA 41 NA 167 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T 6 LETIZIA                   GIOVANNA          29/06/1977 NA 32 NA 186 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T 7 D'AMORE                   ASSUNTA           12/02/1974 NA 170 NA 219 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T 8 DEL GIUDICE               LUCIA             01/08/1981 NA 146 NA 223 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 CIRIELLO                  PAOLA             05/07/1971 NA 37 NA 292 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T 10 FRUTTALDO                 ROSSANA           25/09/1985 NA 6 NA 328 4

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN T 1 MORRONE                   FORTUNA           12/02/1974 NA 54 NA 38 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 ORLANDI                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1973 NA 109 NA 111 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 BUCCINI                   MARIAGRAZIA       02/07/1967 NA 72 NA 197 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 NARCISO                   ROSA              12/06/1969 NA 69 NA 0 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 ROMANO                    DOMENICA          05/05/1972 NA 61 NA 252 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 PALMA                     TERESA            19/10/1977 NA 55 NA 277 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 SPALICE                   GIUSEPPINA        01/07/1977 NA 53 NA 290 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 GRAMMEGNA                 LOREDANA          24/09/1966 NA 34 NA 383 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 DE ROSA                   MARIA             18/12/1976 NA 28 NA 426 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CAMMISA                   MARIA TERESA      28/11/1963 NA 28 NA 428 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 MUROLO                    ANTONIETTA        08/07/1977 NA 27 NA 430 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 DI NARDO                  MARIANNA          02/09/1972 NA 20 NA 506 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MARINO                    MARIA             25/02/1972 NA 20 NA 510 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T 13 FRUTTALDO                 ROSSANA           25/09/1985 NA 6 NA 622 4



CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN T 1 MORRONE                   FORTUNA           12/02/1974 NA 54 NA 35 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 CIRIELLO                  PAOLA             05/07/1971 NA 37 NA 46 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN T 3 IOVINE                    PAOLA             20/09/1982 NA 70 NA 76 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN T 1 MORRONE                   FORTUNA           12/02/1974 NA 54 NA 35 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 CIRIELLO                  PAOLA             05/07/1971 NA 37 NA 46 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN T 3 IOVINE                    PAOLA             20/09/1982 NA 70 NA 76 3


